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1 SUJATA PATRA 21303-MS Block Education Officer, Banpur KHURDA 163236R G0725KRD8410 11-12-2025

2 BASANTI SINGH 85094-PS
Block Education Officer, Cuttack 

Sadar
CUTTACK 155962R G0725CTC8108 03-12-2025

3 KHIRoD CHANDRA MOHANTA
111002466107-

NPSC
Block Education Officer, Jashipur MAYURBHANJ G0925MBJ8641 16-12-2025

4 PRAHALAD BARIK 114029-PS Block Education Officer, Khurda KHURDA 163849R G0925KRD9040 22-12-2025

5 Dinabandhu Mishra 70546-PS Block Education Officer,Agalpur BALANGIR 76286R G0725BLG8110 03-12-2025

6 late GOUR HARI BEHERA 122044-PS Block Education Officer,Aska GANJAM 21008AFR 05-12-2025

7 P. SAIBA PATRA 126080-PS Block Education Officer,Aska GANJAM 169889R G0825GJM8922 20-12-2025

8 ARU CHARAN PRADHAN 136958-PS Block Education Officer,Aska GANJAM 172288R 23-12-2025

9 late akuli CHaran MoHANTY 40658-PS
Block Education 

Officer,Baipariguda
KORAPUT 98368R

G0925KPT8244,G0925K

PT8245,G0925KPT8246,

G0925KPT8247

08-12-2025

10 LAXMIKANTA MOHANTY 21112-MS Block Education Officer,Baranga CUTTACK G0925CTC8931 20-12-2025

11 GOVINDA BHOI 21364-MS Block Education Officer,Barapalli NAYAGARH 171375R G0925NGR9444 31-12-2025

12 NANDINI MISHRA 2247-SES Block Education Officer,Bargarh BARAGARH G1125BGR9037 22-12-2025

13 SHANTI DEI 58923-PS Block Education Officer,Bargarh BARAGARH 119418R G0925BGR9119 23-12-2025

14 RATNAKAR NAYAK 57820-PS Block Education Officer,Bargarh BARAGARH 144172R G0925BGR9298 30-12-2025

15 PRATIVA SAHU 82955-PS Block Education Officer,Bargarh BARAGARH 121142R G0925BGR9301 30-12-2025

16 M. NAGESWAR RAO 82602-PS
Block Education 

officer,Bhawanipatna
KALAHANDI 101997R G0825KLD8443 11-12-2025
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17 BRAJA MOHAN SAHU 97392-PS
Block Education 

officer,Bhawanipatna
KALAHANDI 97236R G0825KLD8764 17-12-2025

18 ARJUN CHARAN JENA 43849-PS
Block Education 

officer,Bhawanipatna
KALAHANDI 62685R

G0825KLD9321,G0825K

LD9322,G0825KLD9323
30-12-2025

19 JYOStNA MAYEE PARIDA 103579-PS
Block Education 

Officer,Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 148128R G0925KRD8925 20-12-2025

20 GOPAL CHANDRA KHAMARI 47464-PS Block Education Officer,Boden NUAPADA 91728R G0925NPR9009 22-12-2025

21 JYOTSNARANI MISHRA 99469-PS
Block Education Officer,Bolangir 

Sadar
BALANGIR 173108R 12-12-2025

22 SUJATA MOHANTY 97642-PS
Block Education Officer,Bolangir 

Sadar
BALANGIR G0925BLG8698 17-12-2025

23 PURNA CHANDRA PATANAIK 90568-PS Block Education Officer,Buguda GANJAM 129692R G0725GJM8249 08-12-2025

24 PRADIPTA KUMAR DASH 21994-MS
Block Education 

Officer,Dasarathpur
JAJPUR G0925JPR8503 12-12-2025

25 MAMATA PANDA 123141-PS Block Education Officer,Delang PURI G1125PRI9328 30-12-2025

26 RABINARAYAN MOHANTY 133194-PS Block Education Officer,Dhenkanal DHENKANAL G1025DKL9293 29-12-2025

27 HALADHAR TANTY 62503-PS Block Education Officer,Hemgiri SUNDARGARH 61522R G1125SNG9043 22-12-2025

28 PABITRA KUMAR SWAIN 2230-SET
Block Education 

Officer,Jagatsinghpur
JAGATSINGHPUR G0925JSP8643 16-12-2025

29 BANKABIHARI MUNI 91050-PS
Block Education 

Officer,Kabisuryanagar
GANJAM G0825GJM8280 08-12-2025

30 SANTOSH KUMAR SANA 100198-PS Block Education Officer,Kalimela MALKANGIRI 161583R 31-12-2025

31 NARMADA MOHANTY 92575-PS Block Education Officer,Kolanara RAYGADA G0925RGD8763 17-12-2025

32 Pradeep Kumar Dalai 22471-MS Block Education Officer,Kujang JAGATSINGHPUR G0925JSP9445 31-12-2025

33 TRIPURARI BISWAL 98332-PS Block Education officer,Lahunipada SUNDARGARH G0925SNG8901 19-12-2025

34 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DASH 109266-PS Block Education Officer,Odagaon DHENKANAL 169179R 23-12-2025

35 PRAFULLA KUmar SWAIN 107367-PS Block Education Officer,Odagaon NAYAGARH 164297R 23-12-2025



36 sri UGReSaN NAiK 48211-PS Block Education Officer,Phiringia KANDHAMAL 86391R G0825PLB8427 11-12-2025

37 KABIRAJ PRADHAN 22489-MS Block Education Officer,Polasara GANJAM G0925GJM8699 17-12-2025

38 SRUSTIDHARA SAHU 126614-PS Block Education Officer,Remuna BALASORE G0925BLS8938 20-12-2025

39 MANJUBALA JENA 92470-PS Block Education Officer,Salipur CUTTACK G0925CTC8844 18-12-2025

40 CHANCHALA DASH 86523-PS Block Education Officer,Satyabadi PURI 134797R G0925PRI8425 11-12-2025

41 GOURANG MALLICK 124626-PS Block Education Officer,Satyabadi PURI 168815R G0925PRI9039 22-12-2025

42 BABRUBAHAN DAS 134035-PS Block Education Officer,Similiguda KORAPUT G0925KPT8915 19-12-2025

43 TANUSHREE TARAI 99840-PS Block Education Officer,Simulia BALASORE G0825BLS8279 08-12-2025

44 DIBYA LOCHAN PASAYAT 22191-MS Block Education Officer,Sundargarh SUNDARGARH G0925SNG8692 17-12-2025

45 SANTANU SINGH 43411-PS Block Education Officer,Umerkote NABARANGPUR 87476R G0825NRG8499 12-12-2025

46 PADMANABHA PATNAIK 43458-PS Block Education Officer,Umerkote NABARANGPUR 87798R G0825NRG9302 30-12-2025

47 SRI PURNA CHANDRA SETH 7762-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA G0925KRD8353 10-12-2025

48 TAMRA DHWOJA SAMAL 11172-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 156018R 10-12-2025

49 JUDHISTER BEHERA 5493-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 148839R G0825KRD8382 10-12-2025

50 NARENDRA MOHAN PANDA 8887-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 144259R 11-12-2025

51 AVIRAM PARIDA 6413-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 155325R G0825KRD8439 11-12-2025

52 BHANU MATI BISWASRAY 7818-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 150044R G0825KRD8426 11-12-2025

53 ATASHI KUMAR JENA 1814-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 91013R G0825KRD8424 11-12-2025

54 KSHYANAPRAVA MOHANTY 2010-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 149811R 12-12-2025



55 SARAT CHANDRA ADHIKARI 5490-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 140353R G0825KRD8604 15-12-2025

56 BISHNUPADA MOHANTY 1815-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 79990R G0825KRD8603 15-12-2025

57 CHANDRABHANU ROUTO 5481-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 145130R 15-12-2025

58 Mishra Kumar Mahanta 8654-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 146324R 15-12-2025

59 RAJIB LOCHAN MALLIK 6490-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 125718R G0825KRD8635 15-12-2025

60 YudhistHirA Patra 712-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 43715R G0825KRD8634 15-12-2025

61 BIPRA CHARAN SAHoo 2718-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 42408R G0825KRD8633 15-12-2025

62 SARATA CHANDRA CHANDA 13712-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 123641R 15-12-2025

63 SARAT CHANDRA PATRA 2715-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 79613R G0825KRD8608 15-12-2025

64 SURENDRA NATH SAMAL 2711-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 54536R G0825KRD8610 15-12-2025

65 Pramila Panigrahi 9068-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 139362R G0725KRD8599 15-12-2025

66 NABIN CHANDRA BEURA 6488-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 116771R G0825KRD8605 15-12-2025

67
dr. PRABIR KUMAR NANDA 

GOSWAMI
12509-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 148309R 16-12-2025

68 NIRANJAN MAHANTA 4426-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 119036R G0825KRD8639 16-12-2025

69 PRAFULLA CHANDRA DANGUA 7798-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 140892R 16-12-2025

70 KIRTAN ROUTA 8020-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 146537R G0825KRD8690 17-12-2025

71 MADHUSUDAN OJHA 8518-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 146491R G0725KRD8689 17-12-2025

72 MANJU LATA MOHAPATRA 6978-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 158684R G0725KRD8747 17-12-2025

73 JAYANTA KUMAR PANDA 4943-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 143945R 17-12-2025



74 MOHAN CHARAN DAS 10715-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA G0925KRD8842 18-12-2025

75 GIRIDHARI MOHAPATRA 16814-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 150781R G0725KRD8778 18-12-2025

76 JAYANTA KUMAR BISWAL 9494-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 159307R 18-12-2025

77 SUDHIR KUMAR SAHOO 8878-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 149932R 18-12-2025

78 BANDANA RAY 4977-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 117185R G1125KRD8834 18-12-2025

79 ASHES KABI 5411-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 117371R G1125KRD8782 18-12-2025

80 SAILABALA JENA 7328-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 117184R G1125KRD8783 18-12-2025

81 DR BIBEKANANDA DASH 4512-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 156509R 18-12-2025

82 GYANA RANJAN BEHERA 4881-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 150202R 19-12-2025

83 SAMBHUDHAR SWAIN 11384-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 146142R 19-12-2025

84 PRADIP KUMAR PATRA 7894-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 136337R 19-12-2025

85 BIRENDRA KUMAR PRUSTI 9334-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 170807R 19-12-2025

86 SAROJ KUmar SAHU 2709-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 77411R G0925KRD8891 19-12-2025

87 MONo MOHAN JENA 4199-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 145411R 19-12-2025

88 KRISHNA KUMARI SARANGI 9440-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 137907R 19-12-2025

89 PURNA CHANDRA ROUT 7681-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA G0925KRD8899 19-12-2025

90 RASMI RANJAN BEHERA 8513-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA G0925KRD8951 20-12-2025

91 KALAYANI DASH 11269-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA G0925KRD8949 20-12-2025

92 PRATAP KESHARI MOHAPATRA 4889-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 124894R G0825KRD9041 22-12-2025



93 KASINATH PRADHAN 7828-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 150400R G0825KRD9195 24-12-2025

94 AMBIKA PRASAD SARANGI 8087-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 135743R G1125KRD9294 29-12-2025

95 GOKUL CHANDRA AGRAWAL 714-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 65745R G0825KRD9318 30-12-2025

96 late Ganta SOMAYA 4202-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 149362R 31-12-2025

97 PRAbhAT KUMAR PATRo 7835-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 129666R G0925KRD9443 31-12-2025

98 Harihar Das 2391-CE Department of Higher Education KHURDA 59804R G0925KRD9440 31-12-2025

99 SIBANI MUKHARJEE 15301-CE
Director of Higher Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 163500R G0925KRD8889 19-12-2025

100 MADHUSUDAN PANIGRAHI 710-SER
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 140210R G1125KRD8248 08-12-2025

101 PRASAN KUMAR NANDA 21217-SE
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 152272R 10-12-2025

102 PABITRA KUMAR NANDA 599-SED
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 152926R 17-12-2025

103 GIRISHa CHANDRA BEHERA 876-SED
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 148793R 17-12-2025

104 RAMJI MISHRA 713-CE
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 65058R G0825KRD8781 18-12-2025

105 Prema Sindhu Herna 19421-SE
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 134525R G0925KRD9124 23-12-2025

106 R PURUSOTTAM REDDY 19187-MS
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
GANJAM 125091R 30-12-2025

107 SARAT CHANDRA PANIGRAHI 459-SEG
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 153211R 30-12-2025

108 BANABIHARI MOHANTY 19178-SE
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 128738R G0825KRD9326 30-12-2025

109 Shiba Raman Singh deo 82-SEL
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 130085R G0925KRD9442 31-12-2025

110 MADHUSUDAN DASH 571-SEG
Director of Secondary Education 

Bhubaneswar
KHURDA 153210R G0925KRD9441 31-12-2025

111 BISWANATH TRIPATHY 438-SEB District Education Officer, Balasore BALASORE 167200R G0525BLS8352 10-12-2025



112 RAJANI KANTA GIRI 555-SEB District Education Officer, Balasore BALASORE 168959R G0825BLS8392 10-12-2025

113 KUNJABIHARI DEY 8408-SE District Education Officer, Balasore BALASORE 115718R G0925BLS9042 22-12-2025

114 PRANAB KUMAR SAHU 1925-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8281 08-12-2025

115 NIRAKAR SUTAR 2202-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8378 10-12-2025

116 BISHNU CHARAN NAYAK 1916-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8651 16-12-2025

117 KRISHNA CHANDRA SENAPATI 2442-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8650 16-12-2025

118 RAJKISHORE PRADHAN 2359-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8649 16-12-2025

119 BIBHUPADA SAHU 2373-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8648 16-12-2025

120 SURENDRA KUMAR DHAL 2672-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8644 16-12-2025

121 RAGHUNATH PARHI 4123-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8685 17-12-2025

122 HAREKRUSHNA MOHARANA 2509-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8687 17-12-2025

123 Rabindra Nath Senapati 2510-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8688 17-12-2025

124 RAMA CHANDRA MOHANTY 2380-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8835 18-12-2025

125 CHANDRA KISHORE TRIPATHY 2403-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8841 18-12-2025

126 JAYANTA KUMAR BARIK 2532-SEB District Education Officer, Bhadrak BHADRAK G0925BDK8837 18-12-2025

127 RATNAMALA BEHERA 968-SER District Education Officer, Bolangir BALANGIR G0825BLG8013 01-12-2025

128 SAROJ KUMAR MAHARANA 466-SED
District Education Officer, 

Dhenkanal
DHENKANAL 123622R G0825DKL8012 01-12-2025

129 GANGADHAR DASH 1273-SED
District Education Officer, 

Dhenkanal
DHENKANAL G0925DKL8106 03-12-2025

130 late DIBAKAR RANA 860-SED
District Education Officer, 

Dhenkanal
DHENKANAL 131581R

G0825DKL8379,G0825D

KL8380
10-12-2025



131 PRAVAKAR NAYAK 1735-SEG
District Education Officer, 

Gajapati,Paralakhemundi
GAJAPATI G0925GJP8956 20-12-2025

132 ARUNI KUMAR PANDA 1584-SEG
District Education Officer, 

Gajapati,Paralakhemundi
GAJAPATI G0925GJP8953 20-12-2025

133 TRUPTI DASH 3095-SET
District Education Officer, 

Jagatsinghpur
JAGATSINGHPUR G0925JSP8693 17-12-2025

134 HAREKRUSHNA LENKA 2000-SET
District Education Officer, 

Jagatsinghpur
JAGATSINGHPUR G0925JSP8694 17-12-2025

135 RENUBALA CHOUDHURY 3099-SET
District Education Officer, 

Jagatsinghpur
JAGATSINGHPUR G0925JSP8696 17-12-2025

136 BANABIHARI SAHOO 2055-SET
District Education Officer, 

Jagatsinghpur
JAGATSINGHPUR G0925JSP8697 17-12-2025

137 DILLIP KUMAR MISHRA 2832-SET
District Education Officer, 

Jagatsinghpur
JAGATSINGHPUR G0925JSP8898 19-12-2025

138 JAYA PRAKASH TRIPATHY 1209-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8107 03-12-2025

139 AJAYA KUMAR SAMAL 807-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8341 10-12-2025

140 BASUDEV PANDA 741-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8340 10-12-2025

141 SAROJ KUMAR SATAPATHY 802-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8391 10-12-2025

142 BHARAT CHARAN NAYAK 935-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8389 10-12-2025

143 PRADIP CHANDRA PANDA 1093-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8387 10-12-2025

144 JAYADEV SAHU 687-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8385 10-12-2025

145 BIJAYA KUMAR RATH 662-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8646 16-12-2025

146 BHIMSEN JENA 1001-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8645 16-12-2025

147 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO 1241-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8737 17-12-2025

148 PURNA CHANDRA MISHRA 639-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8840 18-12-2025

149 KAMAL LOCHAN BEHURIA 1013-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8839 18-12-2025



150 BHIMASEN PATI 976-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8838 18-12-2025

151 KARTIKA CHANDRA SAHOO 1119-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8836 18-12-2025

152 UTTAM KUMAR SAHOO 1061-SEU District Education Officer, Jajpur JAJPUR G0925JPR8833 18-12-2025

153 SUBAL CHANDRA PRADHAN 564-SEL
District Education Officer, 

Kalahandi
KALAHANDI 145444R 22-12-2025

154 GIRISH LAL SA 929-SEL District Education Officer, Nuapada NUAPADA G0925NPR8686 17-12-2025

155 ASHUTOSH PATRA 931-SEL District Education Officer, Nuapada NUAPADA G0925NPR8843 18-12-2025

156 Geetarani Pani 19235-SE District Education Officer, Puri PURI 118621R G0825PRI8348 10-12-2025

157 SAILABALA SAHOO 1013-SEP District Education Officer, Puri PURI 150635R 16-12-2025

158 BINAPANI PATEL 333-SEH
District Education Officer, 

Sundargarh
SUNDARGARH 119261R G0825SNG8492 12-12-2025

159 KALAKAR KISHAN 26-SEH
District Education Officer, 

Sundargarh
SUNDARGARH 155406R G0825SNG9196 24-12-2025

160 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHU 1532-SED District Education Officer,Angul ANGUL 148625R G0825ANG8381 10-12-2025

161 BISWAKALYANI PARIJA 19863-SE District Education Officer,Cuttack CUTTACK 142579R G0825CTC8394 10-12-2025

162 LAXMAN KUMAR PRADHAN 1505-SEC District Education Officer,Cuttack CUTTACK G0925CTC8904 19-12-2025

163 GAUTAM CHARAN BEHERA 1701-SEC District Education Officer,Cuttack CUTTACK G0925CTC8932 20-12-2025

164 RUKAMANI NAYAK 1210-SEC District Education Officer,Cuttack CUTTACK G0925CTC8958 20-12-2025

165 HAREKRISHNA SAHU 1780-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8910 19-12-2025

166 KILASH CHANDRA PRADHAN 1970-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8912 19-12-2025

167 TIKESWAR SAHU 1900-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8913 19-12-2025

168 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MISHRA 1682-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8903 19-12-2025



169 ANJAN KUMAR PRADHAN 1781-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8909 19-12-2025

170 RAJANIKANTA PRADHAN 1685-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8906 19-12-2025

171 DILLIP KUMAR NAIK 1764-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8902 19-12-2025

172 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHU 1895-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8935 20-12-2025

173 GAGAN BIHARY NAYAK 1968-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8933 20-12-2025

174 TANU CHANDRA PRADHAN 1899-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8930 20-12-2025

175 BIDYADHAR SAHU 1972-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8929 20-12-2025

176 KSHIROD BIHARI PRADHAN 1779-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8954 20-12-2025

177 MINAKETAN PRADHAN 1686-SES District Education Officer,Deogarh DEOGARH G0925DGR8926 20-12-2025

178 SRIPATI PATEL 95-SES
District Education 

Officer,Jharsuguda
JHARSUGUDA 125310R G0825JSD8642 16-12-2025

179 BHABAGRAHI SAHOO 810-SEE District Education Officer,Keonjhar KEONJHAR 162012R G0925KJR8996 22-12-2025

180 SURENDRANATH SAHOO 1418-SEE District Education Officer,Keonjhar KEONJHAR G0925KJR8997 22-12-2025

181 LOCHAN MAHANTA 1767-SEE District Education Officer,Keonjhar KEONJHAR G0925KJR8998 22-12-2025

182 SABITA PRADHAN 19652-SE District Education Officer,Khurda KHURDA 162091R G0825KRD8011 01-12-2025

183 JAGADISH HOTTA 1224-SEP District Education Officer,Khurda KHURDA 121359R G0825KRD8014 01-12-2025

184 MAKAR PRADHAN 306-SEP District Education Officer,Khurda KHURDA 112638R G0825KRD8345 10-12-2025

185 MANORAMA BARAL 3435-SEP District Education Officer,Khurda KHURDA 163135R G0925KRD8534 12-12-2025

186 LALIT MOHAN PANDA 19762-SE District Education Officer,Khurda KHURDA 114405R G0925KRD8505 12-12-2025

187 SUBASH CHANDRA SUBUDHI 1173-SEP District Education Officer,Nayagarh NAYAGARH 125514R G0825NGR8349 10-12-2025


